21 March 2022 Monday

77th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 KERTENKELE FERHAT(5) 3yobc

2 THE ATHLETIC(11) 3yobf

3 KING OF GAVE(6) 3yobc
4 FUZYON(10) 3yobf
5  AKYAZILIRUZGAR(1) 3yobc
6 FARUKHAN(3) 3yobc
7 FERIDAMTEYZE(9) 3yobf
8 BULDOZER(2) 3yobc
9 XANADU(8) 3yobc
10 JAGUAR MAIL(4) 3yobc

11 TATAR BABA(7) 3yobc

Race Result
1.)68.000 t
1.)15640 ¢t
Sire Dam

WIENER WALZER (GER) - MELIA 58
LION HEART (USA) - SASICHA (IR) 56
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - MATIMAGIC (IRE) 58
AGRESIVO (USA) - BURKIT 56
PERFECTO - AKYAZILI ESRA 55
WIN RVERWIN (USA) - SEMVANVE 58
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - YOLARKADASIM 56
LION KING - BEDRUSKA 58
TRIFLE BONUS - GREEN PFENNY 58
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - FAVORY CHLIA 54
SCARFACE- HERESS S 58

Maiden

2)27.200 ¢

2)6.256 ¢

Weight
OGUZEREN
oYLDIZ
F.YUKSEL
O.ATMACA
F.HiM
MAHMUT TURAN
O.GOKGE
TYILDIZ
I HKETMVE

MBAG

GOKH.GOKGE

58 kg,

Jockey
ERG.CAN

EKR. BESERLER
SAL. YILDIZER
HAT. YILDIZ
HUS. KOPAL
RUB. GOKUZUM
O.ALP. SUMER
O.C GUZELBEY
E. ENS. GELIK
SEL. DIKENCIK

D. DEN. KANAR

1200 Fiber Sand
3.)13.600 v
3)3.128¢%

Owner Trainer
GURCAN TURAN 1.16.39 2,65
R.COSKUN 1.16.74 2,75
K.SENGEL 1.16.77 5,65
MOCAL 1.16.84 7,90
F.KIRAN 1.17.21 11,15
G.OzDIL 1.17.41 2565
F.TURAN 1.18.69 30,65
D.SAV 1.18.82 9,70
O.CELIK 1.19.66 12,65
MOzGUL 1.22.36 56,00
S.BAYDAN 12641 34,40

Bursa Racecourse (14th Day)

4)6.800 &
4)1564 4

Time Win PSF St

5 2Lengths

1

10 HalfLength
8 25Lengths

6

11
3

7

Margin Late Start RT
30

35
31
32

29

26
30

13

Pick(5) 2,65 t, Quinella(5/11) :5,25 b, Exacta(5/11) 8,90 $, Trifecta(5/11/6) :6,75 %, Place(11) :1,05 £, Place(5) :1,05 %, Place Quinella(5/11) 3,50 £, Place Quinella(5/6) :4,00 £, Place Quinella(6/11) 4,40 £,

6th double(4,6/5) 14,15 ©



